Traditional Specialist
Special purpose reinforced high quality
lamps available in a wide selection of
wattages and cap types. Typically used
for indoor industrial type applications.
• 1,000 hour life
• 4,000 switching cycles
• Clear or opal glass finish
• 2700K extra warm white colour
•  BC-B22d, SBC-B15d, ES-E27
or SES-E14 cap
• Dimmable
• Internally fused for safety
•  Only for use outdoors in a suitable IP
rated enclosure
Professional Range Candle
Product Code Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Cap Finish Dimensions
(mm)
Order
Qty
Dia H
Single Carton
PCAN25CBC 25 240 BC-B22d Clear 35 90 100
PCAN25CSBC 25 240 SBC-B15d Clear 35 97 100
PCAN25CES 25 240 ES-E27 Clear 35 90 100
PCAN25CSES 25 240 SES-E14 Clear 35 97 100
PCAN25OBC 25 240 BC-B22d Opal 35 90 100
PCAN25OSBC 25 240 SBC-B15d Opal 35 97 100
PCAN25OES 25 240 ES-E27 Opal 35 90 100
PCAN25OSES 25 240 SES-E14 Opal 35 97 100
PCAN40CBC 40 240 BC-B22d Clear 35 90 100
PCAN40CSBC 40 240 SBC-B15d Clear 35 97 100
PCAN40CES 40 240 ES-E27 Clear 35 90 100
PCAN40CSES 40 240 SES-E14 Clear 35 97 100
PCAN40OBC 40 240 BC-B22d Opal 35 90 100
PCAN40OSBC 40 240 SBC-B15d Opal 35 97 100
PCAN40OES 40 240 ES-E27 Opal 35 90 100
PCAN40OSES 40 240 SES-E14 Opal 35 97 100
H
Dia
BC-B22d Cap
SES-E14 CapSBC-B15d Cap
ES-E27 Cap
Traditional Specialist
Professional Range Candle
Product Code Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Cap Finish Dimensions
(mm)
Order
Qty
Dia H
Single Carton
PCAN60CBC 60 240 BC-B22d Clear 35 90 100
PCAN60CSBC 60 240 SBC-B15d Clear 35 97 100
PCAN60CES 60 240 ES-E27 Clear 35 90 100
PCAN60CSES 60 240 SES-E14 Clear 35 97 100
PCAN60OBC 60 240 BC-B22d Opal 35 90 100
PCAN60OSBC 60 240 SBC-B15d Opal 35 97 100
PCAN60OES 60 240 ES-E27 Opal 35 90 100
PCAN60OSES 60 240 SES-E14 Opal 35 97 100